
LOT 25 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATION
OF LOT 46.

WOODWARD GEORGE P/WOODWARD JANE E
401 SW MAGNOLIA LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10058-615
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0

402,380

0910/1257 9/12/2000 WD Q V 16,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'REILLY

GEORGE & JANE WOODW

0841/1773 7/01/1997 WD Q V 13,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADT

O'REILLY
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SALE:2:1: LOT 25 SANTE FE RIVER PLANTATIONS

SALE:1:1: LOT 25

18567 SFR 182 08/01/2001

2003HX Base Yr

401 SW MAGNOLIA LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,248 121.6380 136.23 442,475 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 2654

BAS 2,654 100 2,654 278,397

FOP 158 30 47 4,930

FSP 464 40 186 19,511

PTO 340 5 17 1,783

UDG 625 55 344 36,085

4,241 3,248 340,706

BAS= N35 FSP= N21 W31 S10 E17 S11 E14$ W14 N11 W17 PTO= N10
W34 S10 E34$ W34 S46 E5  D3 R3  E7  R3 U3  E5 N3 FOP= E26 N7
W4  L3 D3  W5  U3 L3  W11 S7$ N7 E11  R3 D3  E5  U3 R3  E4
S10 E2  D3 R3  E5  R3 U3  E3$ PTR= N60 UDG= N25 W25 S25 E25$
S60$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 995.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,990

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,800

8,490

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 48,760


